ANNECY

www.roulmapoule.com

DUREE de LOCATION
RENTAL PERIOD

VELO VTC CONFORT
RMP TOUR du LAC
Mixte, 24 Vit, 14 Kg

Panier possible !

VELO VTC SPORT
RMP TOUR du LAC
Mixte, 24 Vit, 12,5 Kg

Panier possible !
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CAUTION
DEPOSIT

VELO FITNESS LIGHT
Cintre plat

Mixte, Freins a Disques,
24 Vit, 11 Kg

VAE / VELO ELECTRIQUE
E-BIKE
TOUR du LAC Mixte
(Moteur BOSCH ou BROSE)
36 V/14 Ah, 7/8 Vit,
Autonomie 60 kms,
21 et23Kg

TANDEM VTC
EXS ou GITANE
Adulte, Mixte
Freins Disques, 27 Vit, 21 Kg

ROLLERS ADULTE H/F
Rollerblade SC 80
(Pointure du 37 au 47)
Pack Protections inclus

15€

25€

35€

45€

81€

113 €

135€

158 €

180 €

203 €

189 €

7€

1€

15€

20€

22€

36 €

50 €

60 €

70 €

80 €

90 €

84 €

ROLLERS ENFANT
Rollerblade MICRO
CHILDREN ROLLERS
(Pointure du 25 au 36)

5€

7€

10 €

15 €

18 €

27 €

38 €

45€

53 €

60 €

68 €

63 €

SIEGE ENFANT (avec location)
(de 12 mois a 5 ans)
CHILDREN SEAT (with rent)
(from 12 months to 5 years)
22 Kg Maxi

2€

2€

4€

4€

5€

7€

10€

12€

14€

16 €

18 €

17 €

48 €

REMORQUE ENFANTS 142
(de 12 mois a 7 ans)
CHILDREN TRAILER

(from 12 months to 7 years)

35 Kg Max

7€

15€

20€

24 €

36 €

50 €

60 €

70 €

80 €

90 €

84 €

240 €

REMORQUE ANIMAUX
(Laisse Obligatoire !)
ANIMAL TRAILER
35 Kg Max

7€

15€

20 €

24 €

36 €

50 €

60 €

70 €

80 €

90 €

84 €

240 €

VELO ENFANT
(de5a14ans)

ou (de 1,15m a 1,55m)

16 /20 /24 /26 /27,5 Pouces
CHILDREN BIKE

16/ 20/ 24/ 26/ 27,5 Inches

5€

7€

10€

15€

18 €

27 €

38 €

45€

53 €

PLEASE CONSULT US FOR MORE INFORMATIONS, BOOKING, DELIVERY :

60 €

68 €

SPECIAL PRICES of GROUPS, ASSOCIATIONS, SEMINARS, SCHOOL...SEE YOU Thank you ! Info@roulmapoule.com

63 €

180 €

GRATUIT avec LOCATION de MATERIEL : ANTIVOL, CASQUE, KIT DE REPARATION OU BOMBE ANTICREVAISON, PROTECTIONS ROLLERS.
FREE ! with RENTAL Material : Anti-theft systems, repair kit, helmet, Roller protections.

We can't offer theft insurance ! In the case of theft, or something broken, the client will be responsible and should have to pay the Deposit Price. For the rental of E-BIKE The

customer is responsible for the management of the battery, it will be solely responsible for any failure of assistance.

Thank you for your understanding !



